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NPUCBOEHHbIE Cvipaapé sunosty CaixyHobon TyMaHu XOKUMAWUT Xy3ypuaaru

PErNCTPMPYIOWNM OpraHoM:  TaabrpKopNnK cybbekTnapuHm pyixaTaaH yTkasuw
nHcnekTcmnscn TomoHnaaH 2014 wnn 24 Hosibpaa Ne00017 coH
6unaH pyinxatra onvMHraH

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM 200309803
rocynapCTBeHHOM
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

NPUCBOEHHbIE OpraHamm rocynapcTBeHHON

CTaTUCTUKHn

KdC: 144

OKMNO: 5945113
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1724216551

Mokasarenu oHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,18

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,8
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,009
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,8

O6beM HauuCNeHHbIX O0XO0L0B MO LeHHbIM GymaraM B OTYETHOM roay
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 618

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 15
value of one stock)

MUmerlowasics 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0A0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 88930000
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 1100040
the reporting period (in soums))



N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaarenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3UOHHON KOMUCCUM UIN

narta
NPUHATNS
pelweHns

30.06.2016

30.06.2016

30.06.2016

30.06.2016

30.06.2016

30.06.2016

30.06.2016

30.06.2016

30.06.2016

UCNONTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

narta @ .N.0.
BCTYyNNeHns
K
0653aHHOCTAM
08.07.2016 Oprawes
Maxamaawapudd
Pyaunbaesuny
08.07.2016  Laliky3ues
JoHnép
A61ynxakoBuy
08.07.2016 Ab6aynasoB
baxTtunép
A6LyMyMMHOBMY
08.07.2016 Mamapacynos
XacaH
KaromoBuny
08.07.2016  Ypanos A6pop
MnxomoBuny
08.07.2016 Oprawes
Onnmypon
Paxmatynnaeasuy
08.07.2016 Cawnpos Waskat
Hopmyponosuy
08.07.2016 Abamynnaes
Cobup>xoH
A6nypawmnoBuy
08.07.2016 CyntaHoB
Awvpanu

JonxHocTb

Kysatys
KeHrawm
pavcu

Kysartys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysartys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrauwm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysartys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

TadTUw
KoMuceusicu
ab3ocu

OpraH aM1TEeHTa,
NPVHSABLINIRA
pelieHune

AxunsoopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA AAFUIALLN
Kapopwu

AKUMSOopNapHUHT
YMYyMUIA ANFUNALWIN
kapopwu

AKuUMADOPNAPHUHT
YMYyMUIA ANFANALWIN
Kapopwu

AxunsoopnapHuHr
YMyMUIA ANFANALWIN
Kapopwu

AkunsoopnapHuHr
YMYyMUIA ANFUNALWIN
kapopwu

AKuManopNapHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUIALLN
Kapopwu

AxunsioopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA AAFUNALLIN
Kapopwu

AxunsoopnapHuHr
YMYyMUIA ANFUNALWIN
Kapopwu

AxunsoopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA AAFUIALLN
Kapopwu

N36paH
(HasHaueH) /
BblBEAEH U3
cocTtaBa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHne
cpoka
MONHOMOYNIA)

BbiBEAEH N3
cocTtaBa
(yBoneH)

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiIBEAEH N3
cocrtasa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)
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30.06.2016

30.06.2016

27.07.2016

27.07.2016

08.07.2016

08.07.2016

02.08.2016

02.08.2016

Abnynasos TapTUww
baxTtunép KoMuceuscu
AGLoyMYyMVHOBMY  ab30CU
KoTeHkoBa TagpTnw
TaTtbsiHa Komucenscu
EBreHbesHa ab3ocu
CvHpapos Bow
Baxoaup ANPEeKTOp
TysanoBud B.B.6.
Ap3aunkynos Bow

Akpam OnpekTop
MamapaxaboBny B.B.6.

AKUMSOOpNapPHUHT
YMYyMUIA ANFANALWIN
kapopwu

AKUMADOPNAPHUHT
YMyMUIA ANFANALWIN
kapopwu

Kysatys
KEHrawmnHWHr
AnFuUnInw Kkapopu

KysaTtys
KeHrawunHuHr
AnuFunuw kapopu

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHuWe CylecTBEHHOr0 Ne

hakTta

OMUTEHTHUWHT tokopu Bolkapys 6

opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn

KWAMHraH Kapopnap

MaHcabaop waxcnapHuHr

(Ky3aTyB KEHralwmHMHS) Waxcui

Tapkubugaru yarapuvwnap

MaHcabaop waxcnapHuHT

(TadpTMIL KOMUCCUSCUHMHT)

waxcuii Tapkmbugaru

yarapvwnap

MaHcabnop waxcnapHuHr

(MXpOoKrS OpraHMHUHS) Waxcui

Tapkmbuparu yarapuwnap

AdbdpunnaHraH waxcnap
pynxartugaru yarapuwnap

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BbiBEAEH N3
cocTtasa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

Darta Hata nybnvkaumu
CYWECTBEHHOrO  HaCTynneHns CyWeCTBEHHOro
hakTa CYWECTBEHHOrO hakTa

hakTta

08.07.2016 11.07.2016
8 08.07.2016 09.07.2016
8 08.07.2016 16.07.2016
8 08.07.2016 16.07.2016
36 08.07.2016 09.07.2016

Balance sheet



HanmeHoBaHne nokasartens Koa cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,

OTYeTHOro OTYeTHOro

nepuoga nepuoga

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 8457138.00 8767576.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 1969276.00 2336951.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 6487862.00 6430625.00
Intangible assets: 000
Initial value (0400) 020
Depreciation amount (0500) 021
Residual value (carrying amount) 022
(020-021)
Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 38506.00 57536.00
040+050+060+070+080), including:
Securities (0610) 040 38506.00 22379.00
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050 35157.00
Investments in associated companies 060
(0630)
Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)
Other long-term investments (0690) 080
Equipment for installation (0700) 090 11298.00 11298.00
Capital investments (0800) 100 322424.00 322424.00

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120

0960, 0990)
TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 6860090.00
+030+090+100+110+120)
Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 40807479.00

+180), including:

Inventories in stock 150 37153652.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170 3390880.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180 262947.00
Future expenses (3100) 190 372889.00
Deferred expenses (3200) 200

Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 2828184.00
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220

customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230

(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240

and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 1879947.00
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270

budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

6821883.00

21432818.00

16854520.00

4498368.00

79930.00

516987.00

2551287.00

1275758.00

608126.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

528340.00

419897.00

164277.00

164277.00

44172829.00

51032919.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

638600.00

1913283.00

99196.00

13718906.00

46197.00

503218.00

164185.00

120922.00

120922.00

24622014.00

31443897.00

638600.00

2429342.00

217300.00

13833960.00



TOTAL ON SECTION | (lines 410 480 16416182.00 17119202.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 682975.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)
including: long-termaccounts payable 491 682975.00
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)
Out of which: Long term accounts 492

payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)
Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540 682975.00

other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 34616737.00 13641720.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

32631737.00

3869667.00

20811501.00

933330.00

5228435.00

88930.00

543541.00

1985000.00

2156333.00

34616737.00

51032919.00

10807053.00

2318986.00

3696098.00

1230579.00

1244503.00

88930.00

223986.00

2834667.00

2003971.00

14324695.00

31443897.00
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HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

Report on financial results

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuoa NpoLwnioro roaa

LOX04bl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM)

38840651.00

35213861.00

3626790.00
2388859.00
102209.00
239275.00
2047375.00
1237931.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

LoX0o4bl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)

32155130.00

29615490.00
2539640.00
2454035.00
43895.00
481822.00
1928318.00
992882.00
1078487.00



Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

154832.00

154832.00

1083099.00

1083099.00

236543.00

236543.00

841944.00

941944.00



13

16

Income tax 250
Other taxes and fees 260
on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270
the reporting period

(lines 240-250-260)
HaumeHoBaHvne [ata
ayanTopCKOm Bbloayu
opraHmM3aumm nMLEeH3nn
"Progress 2016-04-22
audit" MYX

99196.00

47010.00

8626.00

118104.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bupg

NNUEeH3nBakNio4YeHn bl oa4un

310

Vxobuii

HaTta

Homep
ayaomTopckaymmTopa  ayauTopcKoro

108169.00

10270.00

d.N.0. Konus

ayauMTOPCKOro 3aKNoYeH Y AMTOPOBIAK IIoYeHUS

3aKo4YeHns

2017-04-27

NPOBOAMBLIETO
npoBepKy

Hasapos 3arpyauTtb

Wep (https://

Maxkamosuapeninfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusion/
%D0%A1%D0%
B0%D0%B9%
D1%85%D1%
83%D0%BD%
D0%BE%D0%
B1%D0%BE%
D0%B4_%D0%
90%D1%83%
D0%B4%D0%
B8%D1%82%
D0%BE%D1%
80_%D1%85%
D1%83%D0%BB
%D0%BE%D1%
81%D0%
BO.PDF)

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HaMuMeHoBaHue

MecToHaxoxaeHve
(MECTOXMTENLCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnactb,

ropog, pamnoH)

OcHoBaHwue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHaroTcs

Jara
(hacTynneHus
OCHOBaHu4 (-

agppunnmMpoBaHHbLIMA UIA)

nmuamm



Mamapacynos XacaH
KatomoBuy

Yponos Abpop
NnxomoBuy

Oprawes Ounmypon
Paxmatynnaesuy

Abaynnaes CobupxoH
Abaypawmaoosuy

Cawnpos laskat
Hopmyponosuy

"CuppapénaxrtacaHoart”
XAB

Ap3aukynos Akpam
Mamapaxaboeuy

TOWKeHT waxpm

ToOWKEeHT waxpwu

ToWwKeHT waxpu

CvipLapé sunoatu
"yNnuCTOH Wwaxpm

TowkeHT waxpu

Cuvpnapé sunoatu
['ynucToH waxpwu

npaapé BunoaTn
['ynucTOH Wwaxpwu

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/1455
Hara: 22.05.2024

Kysatys keHrawm
pancu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysatyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysatyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysatyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

20 Ba yHIaH opTukK
akums sracu

Bow anpekTtop
B.B.0.

2016-07-08

2016-07-08

2016-07-08

2016-07-08

2016-07-08

2016-07-08

2016-08-02



